
MORE THAN 
JUST A UNIFORM 

SIZE CHART
Women’s Cricket Pants 

Please take all measurements when the garment is laid flat on the floor,
not when garment is being worn.

visit us at www.cheetateamwear.com.au

REF
A
B

SIZES (cm)
Waistband 1/2 (Relaxed)
Regular Length including waistband
*if you require longer or shorter leg length
please specify* 

L8
33
102

L10
35.5
105

L12
38
107

L14
40.5
108

L16
43
110

L18
45.5

111

L20
48
112

L22
50.5
113

L24
53
114

L26
55.5
115

*Important- Size chart has
been adjusted from original*


